Rangliste Bikerennen RV Arbon vom 15.04.2017

U17 Hard (w)

Rang
1.

2.

Nr
192

70

185

95

100
130

186
43

187

Name

Bléchlinger Ronja
Klaiber Giara
Goldi Nicole
Wurm Laura

Harangozo Desere
Hassler Larina

Eggenberger Corinne
Fassler Susanne

Schoéb Lara

Jg
2001

2001
2002
2001

2001
2002

2001
2002

2001

Ort

Heiden

Altstatten

Sennwald

Hard

Hochst
Chur

Grabs
Weissbad

Gams

Team

Team bischibikes /
kopierpapier.ch
Ostschweiz Druck Stevens
Biketeam

Lindi Bike Race Team / RV
Buchs

RV Djs Bikeshop Simplon
Hard

RV Dornbirn-CIC Radsport

CYCLINGPROJECT /VC
Surselva

KBike

Danis Bike Team/ RMC
Appenzell

Lindi-Bike Race Team

01:38.2

01:48.0

01:49.1

01:57.2

01:57.7
01:59.8

02:14.0
01:56.7

02:046

07:44.7

07:56.9

07:578

08:29.6

08:41.2
08:478

09:04.8
08:52.6

09:23.9

07:426

07:54.3

07:50.7

08:455

09:05.4
08:57.7

08:50.3
09:07.7

10:07.0

07:515

07:54.9

07:55.0

08:455

08:58.3
08:56.4

08:48.1
09:26.6

07:47.0

07:53.0

07:59.4

08:51.2

09:02.3
09:025

09:06.4
09:253

6
07:450

07:54.6

07:58.2

08:50.3

08:52.3
08:595

08:53.9
09:222

Gesamt
40:29.0

41:217
41:30.2
45:39.2

46:37.2
46:43.6

46:575
48:11.0

(21:355)



